
3135 64TH AVE MIAMI FL 33155 3135 SW 64TH AVE
https://www.cays.com

$799,999

CORAL VILLAS REV PB 8-27 LOT 5 BLK 27 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 150 CF
75R-167225 Move right into this charming income-producing 2/2 home
(modified 3rd BR in the Florida rm) in Coral Villas. This gated multi-home
property features a formal living room, dining room, and family room, all
within 1,958 sq. ft. on a […]

• 3 beds
• 3, 3 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 806 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3, 3 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 806 sq ft

Lot size: 7500, 7500 sq ft Year built: 1954

Property Condition: UpdatedRemodeled View: Garden,Other

Subdivision Name: CORAL VILLAS REV County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: CORAL VILLAS REV Lot Size Square Feet: 7500

Parcel Number: 33155

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway,OnStreet Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans,WallWindowUnits

Cooling Y/N: 1 Heating: Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Garden,Other Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Elementary School: Coral Terrace

Middle/Junior School: West Miami High School: South Miami

Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block,Other Other Structures: GuestHouse

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: Driveway,OnStreet

Patio & Porch Features: Open,Patio,Porch Roof: Flat,Other,Shingle,Tile

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds,ImpactGlass

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans,WallWindowUnits Exterior Features:
Fence,FruitTrees,Other,Porch,Patio,RoomForPool,StormSecurityShutters

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Electric

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,EntranceFoyer,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,LivingDiningRoom,MainLevelPrimary,Pantry

Laundry Features: WasherHookup,DryerHookup

Appliances: Dryer,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,IceMaker,Microwave,Other,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: West Miami Elementary School: Coral Terrace

High School: South Miami

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $8,734 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Elements Real Estate Services Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA

Direction Faces: West

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11608285



Courtesy of
Office Name: Elements Real Estate Services


